
DocuSign Envelope ID: 5D2A6973-2F78-4AD3-BD95-B4B4BD6C6CF7 
 

The Institute for Apprenticeships 
and Technical Education 
Level 1, 151 Buckingham Palace Road 
London 
SW1W 9SZ 
United Kingdom 

27 June 2024 

Dear  
 

Contract Extension 
 

Extension to agreement between Proactis Limited and The Institute for Apprenticeships and 
Technical Education, dated 29th October 2022 (‘the Agreement’). 

This letter is to record that, you are applying your right to extend the Agreement for the subscription 
license for Procontract Suite provided by Proactis via GCloud, for a further period of 1 year 

Annual Subscription Fee of £9,870 + VAT for the period 29th October 2024 – 28th October 2025 
 

The subscription fees detailed will be invoiced in accordance with the changes actioned by this 
Extension. 

 
Please indicate your agreement to the above by signing below 

Yours Sincerely, 

for and on behalf of Proactis Limited 
 

Name: 

Title: 

Date 

 
 
 

CFO 
 
09 July 2024 

We agree to the above, for and on behalf of The Institute for Apprenticeships and Technical 
Education. 

 

Signature: 

Name: 

Title: 

Date: 

 

 
 

Deputy Director Commercial Delivery 

09 July 2024 

Proactis | Riverview Court | Castle Gate | Wetherby | LS22 6LE 
 
T: +44 (0)1937 545070 | E: info@proactis.com | W: proactis.com 

mailto:info@proactis.com

	Contract Extension
	Annual Subscription Fee of £9,870 + VAT for the period 29th October 2024 – 28th October 2025



